
           
      Page 1

       
 SC01A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:44 AM  18 ALEXANDER BLVD  
 6:50 AM  5 WILDWOOD DR  
 6:55 AM  CHURCH ST & DOWNEY AVE  
 6:56 AM  E MAIN ST & MILL ST (W)  
 6:58 AM  ROUTE 9 & WENLISS TER (NW)  
 7:00 AM  53 MYERS CORNERS RD  
 7:02 AM  MYERS CORNERS RD & SCHNABL CT (SW)  
 7:03 AM  140 MYERS CORNERS RD  
 7:06 AM  62 KENT RD  
 7:07 AM  KENT RD & BALDWIN DR (SW)  
 7:10 AM  TOR RD & SARAH DR (N)  
 7:13 AM  IRELAND AVE & MARION AVE (SW)  
 7:16 AM  REGENCY DR & LAWN PL (NE)  
 7:18 AM  12 DAVIES DR  
 7:19 AM  39 CARROLL DR  
 7:28 AM  105 CEDAR HILL RD  
 7:33 AM  7 REGGIE DR  
 7:38 AM  106 PETER DR  
 7:50 AM  ST DENIS / ST COLUMBA SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 2

       
 SC01P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:00 PM  ST DENIS / ST COLUMBA SCHOOL  
 3:09 PM  REGENCY DR & LAWN PL (NE)  
 3:11 PM  TOR RD & SARAH DR (N)  
 3:13 PM  12 DAVIES DR  
 3:14 PM  39 CARROLL DR  
 3:23 PM  105 CEDAR HILL RD  
 3:27 PM  106 PETER DR  
 3:36 PM  7 REGGIE DR  
 3:40 PM  MYERS CORNERS RD & SCHNABL CT (SW)  
 3:41 PM  140 MYERS CORNERS RD  
 3:44 PM  62 KENT RD  
 3:45 PM  KENT RD & BALDWIN DR (SW)  
 3:51 PM  53 MYERS CORNERS RD  
 3:55 PM  E MAIN ST & MILL ST (E)  
 3:56 PM  CHURCH ST & DOWNEY AVE (NE)  
 3:59 PM  ROUTE 9 & WENLISS TER (NW)  
           



           
      Page 3

       
 SC02A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:56 AM  184 DEVON FARM RD  
 6:58 AM  361 DEVON FARM RD  
 7:01 AM  545 EDER RD  
 7:05 AM  274 JUDITH DR  
 7:10 AM  4 CHESTNUT ST  
 7:15 AM  BENTON MOORE RD & FOUR CORNERS BLVD (S)  
 7:19 AM  BEEKMAN RD & MCDONNELLS LN (NE)  
 7:20 AM  7 SAGAMOR DR  
 7:25 AM  55 ST ANDREWS LN  
 7:26 AM  72 ST ANDREWS LN  
 7:27 AM  95 COUNTRY CLUB RD  
 7:29 AM  212 COUNTRY CLUB RD  
 7:30 AM  19 BALLYMEADE RD  
 7:31 AM  56 RIDGEMONT DR  
 7:34 AM  COUNTRY CLUB RD & SPY GLASS HL (NE)  
 7:36 AM  4 PELLBRIDGE DR  
 7:38 AM  44 WILLOW DR  
 7:41 AM  367 AGUSTA DR  
 7:43 AM  264 AUGUSTA DR  
 7:46 AM  170 MARTIN RD  
 7:50 AM  ST DENIS / ST COLUMBA SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 4

       
 SC02P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:00 PM  ST DENIS / ST COLUMBA SCHOOL  
 3:03 PM  887 RTE 82  
 3:06 PM  170 MARTIN RD  
 3:11 PM  264 AUGUSTA DR  
 3:13 PM  367 AGUSTA DR  
 3:17 PM  44 WILLOW DR  
 3:19 PM  4 PELLBRIDGE DR  
 3:22 PM  COUNTRY CLUB RD & SPY GLASS HL (NE)  
 3:23 PM  95 COUNTRY CLUB RD  
 3:25 PM  212 COUNTRY CLUB RD  
 3:26 PM  19 BALLYMEADE RD  
 3:27 PM  56 RIDGEMONT DR  
 3:30 PM  72 ST ANDREWS LN  
 3:31 PM  55 ST ANDREWS LN  
 3:33 PM  7 SAGAMOR DR  
 3:38 PM  BEEKMAN RD & MCDONNELLS LN (NE)  
 3:41 PM  BENTON MOORE RD & FOUR CORNERS BLVD (S)  
 3:46 PM  4 CHESTNUT ST  
 3:52 PM  274 JUDITH DR  
 3:58 PM  545 EDER RD  
 4:03 PM  361 DEVON RD  
 4:09 PM  184 DEVON RD  
           



           
      Page 5

       
 SC03A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:53 AM  615 SHENANDOAH RD  
 6:54 AM  585 SHENANDOAH RD  
 6:57 AM  119 TOWNSEND RD  
 7:04 AM  27 WOODCREST DR  
 7:06 AM  18 BYKENHULLE RD  
 7:08 AM  26 ACACIA DR  
 7:13 AM  13 PRENTISS DR  
 7:16 AM  39 ROUTE 376  
 7:19 AM  54 SADDLE RIDGE DR  
 7:22 AM  STATE ROUTE 376 & UNKNOWN (SE)  
 7:31 AM  INNSBRUCK BLVD & HAMLET WAY (E)  
 7:37 AM  28 SHAGBARK LN  
 7:39 AM  107 SHAGBARK LN  
 7:42 AM  28 LARCHMONT DR  
 7:44 AM  35 GLENNS WAY  
 7:50 AM  ST DENIS / ST COLUMBA SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 6

       
 SC03P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:00 PM  ST DENIS / ST COLUMBA SCHOOL  
 3:10 PM  INNSBRUCK BLVD & HAMLET WAY (E)  
 3:19 PM  28 SHAGBARK LN  
 3:20 PM  107 SHAGBARK LN  
 3:24 PM  28 LARCHMONT DR  
 3:26 PM  35 GLENNS WAY  
 3:32 PM  STATE ROUTE 376 & UNKNOWN (SE)  
 3:36 PM  54 SADDLE RIDGE DR  
 3:39 PM  39 ROUTE 376  
 3:43 PM  13 PRENTISS DR  
 3:47 PM  27 WOODCREST DR  
 3:49 PM  18 BYKENHULLE RD  
 3:53 PM  ACORNS TO OAKS - 2603 RTE 52  
 3:54 PM  KIM INDUSTRIES -2529 RTE 52  
 4:00 PM  119 TOWNSEND RD  
 4:05 PM  585 SHENANDOAH RD  
 4:09 PM  615 SHENANDOAH RD  
           



           
      Page 7

       
 SC04A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:50 AM  KETCHAMTOWN RD & ALFREDA DR (W)  
 6:59 AM  VALLEY RD & HEMLOCK CT (SW)  
 7:05 AM  JACKSON ST & FLORENCE AVE (W)  
 7:05 AM  111 SHIRLEY AVE  
 7:09 AM  HUSTIS DR & GLASTONBURY LN (SE)  
 7:14 AM  SALEM RD & FORGE CT (N)  
 7:20 AM  MOUNTAIN VIEW RD & PENNY PL  
 7:23 AM  40 PARK HILL DR  
 7:26 AM  15 PETERS RD  
 7:29 AM  480 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
 7:31 AM  24 NEWHARD PL  
 7:32 AM  46 DEREK DR  
 7:38 AM  4 ELIZABETH DR  
 7:42 AM  24 RUSSO DR  
 7:46 AM  19 MARCELLA BLVD  
 7:50 AM  ST DENIS / ST COLUMBA SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 8

       
 SC04P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:00 PM  ST DENIS / ST COLUMBA SCHOOL  
 3:06 PM  19 MARCELLA BLVD  
 3:10 PM  24 RUSSO DR  
 3:15 PM  4 ELIZABETH DR  
 3:19 PM  46 DEREK DR  
 3:20 PM  24 NEWHARD PL  
 3:22 PM  480 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
 3:25 PM  15 PETERS RD  
 3:27 PM  40 PARK HILL DR  
 3:30 PM  MOUNTAIN VIEW RD & PENNY PL  
 3:37 PM  SALEM RD & FORGE CT (N)  
 3:42 PM  HUSTIS DR & GLASTONBURY LN (SE)  
 3:48 PM  111 SHIRLEY AVE  
 3:55 PM  JACKSON ST & FLORENCE AVE (E)  
 3:55 PM  VALLEY RD & HEMLOCK CT (SW)  
 4:03 PM  KETCHAMTOWN RD & ALFREDA DR (W)  
           



           
      Page 9

       
 SC05A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 7:06 AM  23 SABRA LN  
 7:13 AM  8 GOLD RD  
 7:17 AM  21 CARMEL HGTS  
 7:19 AM  EDGEHILL DR & EDGE HILL SPUR DR (S)  
 7:20 AM  68 EDGEHILL DR  
 7:22 AM  46 PYE LN  
 7:23 AM  62 PYE LN  
 7:24 AM  63 PYE LN  
 7:28 AM  11 DEGASPERI RD  
 7:30 AM  29 SUNSET BLVD  
 7:31 AM  119 LAKE WALTON RD  
 7:37 AM  11 POTTER PL  
 7:40 AM  30 SECOR LN  
 7:41 AM  55 SECOR LN  
 7:43 AM  GOVERNORS BLVD & W TILDEN PL (NW)  
 7:44 AM  GOVERNORS BLVD & HOFFMAN RD(N)  
 7:45 AM  E VAN BUREN WAY & PITCHER RD (NE)  
 7:46 AM  PITCHER RD & TOMPKINS LN (SW)  
 7:50 AM  ST DENIS / ST COLUMBA SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 10

       
 SC05P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:00 PM  ST DENIS / ST COLUMBA SCHOOL  
 3:06 PM  PITCHER RD & TOMPKINS LN (NE)  
 3:07 PM  PITCHER RD & E VAN BUREN WAY (SE)  
 3:09 PM  GOVERNORS BLVD & HOFFMAN RD (SE)  
 3:10 PM  GOVERNORS BLVD & E TILDEN PL (SE)  
 3:12 PM  30 SECOR LN  
 3:13 PM  55 SECOR LN  
 3:16 PM  11 POTTER PL  
 3:21 PM  119 LAKE WALTON RD  
 3:24 PM  29 SUNSET BLVD  
 3:26 PM  11 DEGASPERI RD  
 3:29 PM  MARION AVE & IRELAND AVE (NE)  
 3:32 PM  21 CARMEL HGTS  
 3:35 PM  EDGEHILL DR & EDGE HILL SPUR DR (S)  
 3:36 PM  68 EDGEHILL DR  
 3:38 PM  63 PYE LN  
 3:39 PM  62 PYE LN  
 3:40 PM  46 PYE LN  
 3:43 PM  8 GOLD RD  
 3:50 PM  23 SABRA LN  
 3:56 PM  5 WILDWOOD DR  
 4:01 PM  18 ALEXANDER BLVD  
           


